
 

  ST IVES TOWN COUNCIL 
Town Clerk – Matthew Price   Town Hall, Market Hill, St Ives,   Huntingdonshire PE27 5AL   Tel: 01480 388929   e-mail: clerk@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 
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Date   
Mon 1st May 2023 Bank Holiday 
Sat 6th May 2023 Farmers' Market 
Mon 8th May 2023 Bank Holiday 
Wed 10th May 2023 Mayor Making  
Thurs 11th May 2023 Reconvened Meeting (Full Council)  
Sat 20th May 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 24th May 2023 Facilities Committee 
Wed 24th May 2023 Property Committee 
Wed 24th May 2023 Planning Committee 
Mon 29th May 2023 Bank Holiday 
Sat 3rd June 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 7th June 2023 Norris Trust Meeting 
Wed 14th June 2023 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 14th June 2023 Planning Committee 
Sat 17th June 2023 Cllr Surgery 
Sat 17th June 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 28th June 2023 Facilities Committee 
Wed 28th June 2023 Property Committee 
Wed 28th June 2023 Planning Committee 
Sat 1st July 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 12th July 2023 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 12th July 2023 Planning Committee 
Sat 15th July 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 19th July 2023 Personnel Committee 
Wed 19th July 2023 Norris Trust Meeting 
Wed 26th July 2023 Facilities Committee 
Wed 26th July 2023 Property Committee 
Wed 26th July 2023 Planning Committee 
Sat 5th Aug 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 9th Aug 2023 Planning Committee 
Sat 19th Aug 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 23rd Aug 2023 Facilities Committee 
Wed 23rd Aug 2023 Property Committee 
Wed 23rd Aug 2023 Planning Committee 
Mon 28th Aug 2023 Bank Holiday 
Sat 2nd Sep 2023 Farmers' Market 
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Wed 6th Sep 2023 Norris Trust Meeting 
Wed 13th Sep 2023 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 13th Sep 2023 Planning Committee 
Sat 16th Sep 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 27th Sep 2023 Facilities Committee 
Wed 27th Sep 2023 Property Committee 
Wed 27th Sep 2023 Planning Committee 
Sat 7th Oct 2023 Cllr Surgery 
Sat 7th Oct 2023 Farmers' Market 
Mon 9th Oct 2023 Michaelmas (runs until Wed 11th Oct 2023)  
Wed 11th Oct 2023 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 11th Oct 2023 Planning Committee 
Wed 18th Oct 2023 Personnel Committee 
Wed 18th Oct 2023 Norris Trust Meeting 
Sat 21st Oct 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 25th Oct 2023 Facilities Committee 
Wed 25th Oct 2023 Property Committee 
Wed 25th Oct 2023 Planning Committee 
Sat 4th Nov 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 8th Nov 2023 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 8th Nov 2023 Planning Committee 
Sun 12th Nov 2023 Remembrance Sunday  
Sat 18th Nov 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 22nd Nov 2023 Facilities Committee 
Wed 22nd Nov 2023 Property Committee 
Wed 22nd Nov 2023 Planning Committee 
Sat 2nd Dec 2023 Farmers' Market 
Wed 6th Dec 2023 Norris Trust Meeting 
Wed 13th Dec 2023 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 13th Dec 2023 Planning Committee 
Thurs 16th Dec 2023 Cllr Surgery 
Thurs 16th Dec 2023 Farmers' Market 
Mon 25th Dec 2023 Christmas Day 
Tues 26th Dec 2023 Boxing Day 
Wed 27th Dec 2023 Facilities Committee 
Wed 27th Dec 2023 Property Committee 
Wed 27th Dec 2023 Planning Committee 
Mon 1st Jan 2024 New Year's Day 
Sat 6th Jan 2024 Farmers' Market 
Wed 10th Jan 2024 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 10th Jan 2024 Planning Committee 
Wed 17th Jan 2024 Personnel Committee 
Wed 17th Jan 2024 Norris Trust Meeting 
Sat 20th Jan 2024 Farmers' Market 
Wed 24th Jan 2024 Facilities Committee 
Wed 24th Jan 2024 Property Committee 
Wed 24th Jan 2024 Planning Committee 
Sat 3rd Feb 2024 Farmers' Market 



Wed 14th Feb 2024 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 14th Feb 2024 Planning Committee 
Sat 17th Feb 2024 Farmers' Market 
Wed 28th Feb 2024 Facilities Committee 
Wed 28th Feb 2024 Property Committee 
Wed 28th Feb 2024 Planning Committee 
Sat 2nd March 2024 Farmers' Market 
Wed 6th March 2024 Norris Trust Meeting 
Sat 9th March 2024 Annual Town Meeting 
Wed 13th March 2024 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 13th March 2024 Planning Committee 
Sat 16th March 2024 Cllr Surgery 
Sat 16th March 2024 Farmers' Market 
Wed 27th March 2024 Facilities Committee 
Wed 27th March 2024 Property Committee 
Wed 27th March 2024 Planning Committee 
Fri 29th March 2024 Good Friday  
Mon 1st April 2024 Easter Monday 
Sat 6th April 2024 Farmers' Market 
Wed 10th April 2024 Full Council Meeting 
Wed 10th April 2024 Planning Committee 
Wed 17th April 2024 Personnel Committee 
Wed 17th April 2024 Norris Trust Meeting 
Sat 20th April 2024 Farmers' Market 
Wed 24th April 2024 Facilities Committee 
Wed 24th April 2024 Property Committee 
Wed 24th April 2024 Planning Committee 

 
 


